

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2008  
CRLMP.NO(s). 8813

BIMLA DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report )

WITH SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 9065-9067 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 03/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amrit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await the record in question.

List the matter on 15.1.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar