

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 543-545/2013

LALLU TIWARY & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 05/02/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Parmanand Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Samir Ali Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the parties shall be at liberty to file the  
additional documents within a period of four weeks, whereafter no  
further extension shall be provided.

List again on 14.04.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2015.02.06  
15:17:28 IST  
Reason: