

ITEM NO.103  
(Part-heard)

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1033/2010

BIMLA DEVI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH  
Crl. A. Nos. 1034-1036/2010  
(With Office Report)

Crl. A. No. 1037/2010  
(With Office Report)

Crl. A. No. 543-545/2013  
(With Office Report)

Date : 18/08/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Basant R., Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR  
Mr. Abhishek Amritanshu, Adv.  
Mr. Shailendra Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Suryodaya Prakash Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR  
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Pandey, AOR

Signature Not Verified  
For Respondent(s)  
Digitally signed by

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

Gulshan Kumar Arora  
Date: 2015.08.19  
17:13:09 IST

Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.

Reason:

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Smarhar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

2

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard Mr. R. Basant, learned senior counsel appearing for the  
appellant for a while.

List on Tuesday, the 25th August, 2015 as part-heard.

(R.NATARAJAN)  
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
Court Master