

ITEM NO.103(PH) COURT NO.13 SECTION IIA  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1033/2010

BIMLA DEVI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH SINGH & ANR.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1034-1036/2010  
(With Office Report)

Cr1.A. No. 1037/2010  
(With Office Report)

Cr1.A. No. 543-545/2013  
(With Office Report)

Date: 16/09/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anuj Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anuj Prakash, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, not today.

List the matters tomorrow i.e., 17<sup>th</sup> September, 2015 as  
Part-Heard.

(VISHAL ANAND)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER

