

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1034-1036/2010

BIMLA DEVI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LALOO TIWARI ETC.
(Office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 543-545/2013
(With Office Report)

Date : 30/09/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhishek Amritanshu, Adv.
Mr. Shailendr Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Suryodaya Prakash Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Sandeepan Pathak, Adv. (AC)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matters on 7th October, 2015.

(Neeta)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master